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Equipage

BADOSA Michel/GROUSSET Christophe
102 1 °

9 | RlEVELLI Christian/RYCKEBOER Dimitri
85 m BECART Romain/ROUVILLOIS Alexandre
99 | Tit\RBOURIECH Philippe/DAZIANO Jean-Yves

89 m BSURGAREL Benoit/BRAULT Daniel

93 m BSERO Cédric/OFFREDO Alexandre

87 m B'I-‘NISTI David/MENEGALLI Christophe

95 m SII-E‘TTI Pierre/BIANCO Yann

o1 m FgNDT Patrick/FUNDT Enzo

86 m BENELBAZ Samuel/FRAISON Marc

08 m CQRMAGNOLLE Jean-Michel/CARMAGNOLE Cédric
94 m NSUE Jean-Marc/TEYSSONNIERE Alexi

92 m N}:\RBONNE Franck/RICHARD Agnese

THEBAULT Alain/CASSINA Marc
ss

H = Haute | = Interméd. B = Basse

LIGUE DU SPORT AUTOMOBILE

PROVENCE ALPES COTE D'AZUR
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SAINTE-BAUME
RALLYCIRCUIT

CLASSEMENT GENERAL FINAL

Pos

Cla crp

by

Rallye Historique de Régularité Sportive

Voiture

Renault 8 Major (1969)
Renault R5 Alpine (1983)
Lotus Elise S1(1996)

Opel Kadett GTE (1978)

Ford Escort RS MK1 (1974)
Peugeot 205 GTI (1989)
Lancia Delta Intégrake (1991)

Porsche Carrera 2.7 (1974)

I I RH 9 Renault 5 GT Coupé (1986)
I I RH 10  Catheram HPC (1994)
I I RH 11 Renault 4L (1984)
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BMW 325i Coupé (1989)
Mini 1000 (1978)

BMW E30 325 IX (1987)
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PAUL RICARD

182
345
587
596
753
T
778
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995
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1284
1316
1480
3483

Pénas

Date: 16/12/2023
Heure: 19:19:18

Page: 1/1

Total Ecart

182
345
587
596
753
77
778
845
995
1143
1284
1316
1480
3483
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